Subject to change – Andreas Pauly, Gernot Bauer 4/2002 – 1GP54_0E
Products: SMIQ, ABFS
SMIQ/ABFS TV
SMIQ/ABFS remote display
SMIQ/ABFS TV shows the SMIQ or ABFS display remotely on any Windows™ PC
SMIQ/ABFS TV
1GP54_0E 2 Rohde & Schwarz
Contents

SMIQ/ABFS TV
1GP54_0E 4 Rohde & Schwarz
4 Ordering information
Vector Signal Generator:
SMIQ02B 300 kHz to 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.02
SMIQ03B 300 kHz to 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.03
SMIQ04B 300 kHz to 4.4 GHz 1125.5555.04
SMIQ06B 300 kHz to 6.4 GHz 1125.5555.06
SMIQ03HD 300 kHz to 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.33
Baseband Fading Simulator:
ABFS 1114.8506.02
ROHDE & SCHWARZ GmbH & Co. KG . Mühldorfstraße 15 . D-81671 München . P.O.B 80 14 69 . D-81614 München .
Telephone +49 89 4129 -0 .  Fax +49 89 4129 - 13777 . Internet: http://www.rohde-schwarz.com